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AAA League Championship Meet 2016 - 4/22/2016 to 4/23/2016

Results - AAA Trials
 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:14.02 2015 Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrGreenhill, Charlotte1 2:18.26

32.02 36.27 33.7336.24

LINC FrLei, Lydia2 2:20.57

31.81 34.40 36.6837.68

LOW FrBushkov, Isabelle3 2:36.72

33.54 38.76 42.5041.92

WASH FrUng, Tiffany4 2:37.17

33.87 38.95 42.9041.45

LOW SoGon, Olivia5 2:37.59

35.65 40.98 38.7642.20

WASH FrHuang, Crystal6 2:46.35

32.36 41.55 44.5647.88

BAL SoFang, Wendy7 2:47.34

36.35 38.88 48.1643.95

LOW SoKwong, Nicole8 2:50.43

38.02 42.45 44.1645.80

WASH FrLin, Serena9 2:51.17

36.72 43.12 44.9446.39

WASH SoSalazar, Sierra10 3:02.54

38.93 46.46 47.8449.31

LINC JRZhang, Emily11 3:04.64

39.15 45.52 1:39.97

BAL JrPoe, Ma Eint12 3:09.01

38.31 47.14 52.1051.46

BAL SoTruong, Alya13 3:17.56

39.52 48.52 53.5555.97

ICA SoGugic, Ivana14 3:38.20

46.64 53.01 58.201:00.35

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:15 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004 Garlen Yu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAL FrCheng, Desmond1 2:15.54

29.96 34.20 35.0336.35

LOW SoChan, Victor2 2:22.14

30.42 34.93 38.7538.04

WASH FrAu, Joshua3 2:22.96

31.57 36.37 37.3837.64

WASH FrLu, Harry4 2:30.89

30.86 36.23 43.3040.50

BAL FrZheng, Jacky5 2:32.04

32.04 36.79 41.6141.60

GAL FrCheng, Timothy6 2:33.37

32.88 37.94 40.3442.21

GAL FrLangston, Mateo7 2:36.31

34.62 39.64 40.5041.55

LOW JrTsatskin, Anthony8 2:38.44

33.71 38.43 1:26.30

WASH SoLandry, Joshua9 2:39.66

33.03 38.69 44.8143.13

WASH SoMillsap, Kai10 2:49.10

33.33 42.36 45.7347.68

LOW JrConlu, Nicolas--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LINC SOWong, Victoria1 2:05.74

27.74 31.65 33.4432.91

LOW FrWu, Emily2 2:07.10

29.72 32.81 32.5632.01

LOW SoYee, Amanda3 2:10.70

28.33 31.94 35.8334.60

LOW JrRemstedt, Anna4 2:12.26

30.73 35.15 32.0434.34

WASH SrBeaulieu, Catherine5 2:13.89

30.12 33.69 35.3034.78

GAL JrVan Natta, Ava6 2:14.41

29.95 33.40 34.8236.24

WASH SoLy, Camellia7 2:14.44

29.94 33.29 35.3135.90

WASH FrBahamonde, Isabel8 2:22.07

32.35 36.80 35.1837.74

LOW JrMerry, Sarah9 2:24.31

31.94 36.00 38.3038.07

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH JrLiang, Marco1 1:50.21

25.64 28.00 28.3028.27

LOW SoLee, Jun Woo2 1:56.99

26.51 29.21 31.4629.81

LOW FrLy, Devin3 2:00.08

27.13 30.79 30.3731.79

WASH JrCheung, Ethan4 2:02.82

27.34 30.47 32.6432.37

WASH FrTong, Nathan5 2:04.35

27.61 31.54 32.2132.99

WASH FrHuang, Brian6 2:06.21

27.73 30.93 33.8333.72

LOW FrLee, Morgan7 2:15.54

29.32 33.57 36.1036.55

LOW JrLee, Brian8 2:16.45

27.25 34.23 1:14.97

LINC JRYee, Darren9 2:19.69

31.39 34.11 37.0137.18

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:09.57 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LINC FrLei, Lydia1 1:14.98

34.73 40.25

BURT FrApelo, Corinne2 1:16.07

33.79 42.28

ACAD FrHuey, Kaitlyn3 1:16.53

35.88 40.65

LOW SoDuan, Dephny4 1:18.62

36.41 42.21

GAL SoSenel, Aryana5 1:20.09

34.67 45.42

LOW FrSorensen, Nico6 1:20.78

36.37 44.41

LOW FrBushkov, Isabelle7 1:20.83

36.39 44.44

LINC SoVan, Olivia8 1:29.03

41.10 47.93

BAL FrChan, Victoria9 1:30.78

44.10 46.68

LOW FrChiu, Calista10 1:31.32

42.90 48.42

ICA JrGuardado, Catita11 1:41.00

47.48 53.52

BAL JrJones, Stella12 1:41.89

46.41 55.48

ICA SoQuiambo, Allyza13 2:01.24

57.09 1:04.15

ICA SoWong, Crystal14 2:02.99

56.27 1:06.72

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAL JrTran, Wilson1 1:03.09

29.19 33.90

GAL FrChan, Brosnan2 1:08.05

29.65 38.40

LOW FrPark, Joshua3 1:08.19

31.78 36.41

LOW SoChoi, Michael4 1:11.37

32.16 39.21

WASH FrUng, Victor5 1:12.22

33.55 38.67

LINC JrChu, Jeffrey6 1:12.43

32.47 39.96

BAL FrLuo, Tony7 1:14.56

33.81 40.75

LOW JrFeng, Henry8 1:20.90

39.12 41.78

LOW SoTavares, Gerard9 1:22.51

40.54 41.97

BAL FrXu, Jalen10 1:47.80

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrHuang, Angela1 2:16.78

28.47 34.87 32.7340.71
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AAA League Championship Meet 2016 - 4/22/2016 to 4/23/2016

Results - AAA Trials
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity)

LOW JrLam, Kenya2 2:22.27

29.97 36.55 32.9642.79

LOW SoChang, Karlee3 2:37.73

34.32 41.08 35.7646.57

WASH FrYeh, Helen4 2:39.21

33.08 42.09 37.6946.35

LOW SoThai, Lily5 2:41.30

35.80 41.59 39.3844.53

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH SoTran, Taylor1 2:02.23

25.50 29.69 30.0936.95

WASH FrTran, Tyler2 2:11.39

27.12 33.52 31.5339.22

LOW SrChiu, Brandon3 2:13.06

26.51 32.21 31.2543.09

LOW JrHuang, Andy4 2:20.20

29.22 36.46 35.1139.41

LOW SoWong, Derek5 2:23.69

31.49 36.85 33.2242.13

LINC SOLin, Wesley6 2:23.96

29.95 39.51 33.6140.89

LOW FrLou, Brandon7 2:26.50

33.15 37.08 35.6940.58

WASH FrAu, Jonathan8 2:28.73

30.26 39.76 33.5045.21

WASH JRYe, Andy9 2:36.07

33.19 39.73 35.8647.29

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013 Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LINC JRWoo, April1 28.69

LOW FrWong, Nicole2 29.20

LINC SRCheung, Tiffany3 30.05

WASH SoDiep, Jennifer4 30.58

WASH FrZhu, Lucinda5 31.41

GAL SoSenel, Aryana6 31.47

LINC SOMuraki, Rika7 31.75

WASH FrLee, Evelynne8 32.05

GAL FrLee, Lillian9 32.24

GAL JrLei, Diva10 33.98

BAL SoTruong, Alya11 36.01

GAL JrLiang, Emily12 36.26

LOW FrQuach, Emily13 36.47

WASH SoLipinski, Elis14 37.12

LOW FrTan, Stephanie15 38.84

LOW FrLim, Sophia16 39.62

ICA SoGugic, Ivana17 40.89

BAL JrLi, Tracy18 41.19

ICA SoQuiambo, Allyza19 44.11

BAL JrYee, Joey20 44.76

BAL FrMoreno, Jennifer21 46.58

LINC JrGiron, Alma22 52.46

ICA SoIbay, Ayanna23 55.81

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 25.32 2010 James Kwan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAL SrPhan, Jeffery1 25.85

GAL FrChan, Brosnan2 26.61

GAL SoChan, Devon3 26.74

MISS FrJohns, Elliot4 27.38

LOW JrHyunh, Dean5 27.52

LINC FrTang, Jackie6 27.73

WASH FrUng, Victor7 28.11

LINC SRLao, Brandon8 28.40

WASH SrJo, Jacob9 28.61

BAL JrLuu, Jason10 29.12

WASH JrLiu, Curtis11 29.69

LINC SoChen, Hugo12 30.47

WASH SoMillsap, Kai13 30.83

LINC FrChan, Russel14 31.16

GAL SoWong, Tyler15 40.29

LOW JrJou, Matthew16 40.97

LOW FrShponko, Tengis--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 24.72 2012 Kristie Chan

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrCheung, Julinna1 25.45

LOW SoEilers, Amy2 26.22

LINC SOWong, Victoria3 26.35

LOW SoYee, Amanda4 26.72

LOW SoYuen, Connie5 27.52

GAL JrVan Natta, Ava6 27.72

ACAD JrWu, Izzy7 28.56

BAL SrOu, Katie8 28.59

WASH FrYeh, Helen9 28.72

LINC SOVolpe, Etana10 29.67

WASH JrUng, Selena11 30.35

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 21.89 2015 Derek Lew

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrLew, Derek1 21.70

LINC FrHoang, Ethan2 23.59

LOW SrZhu, Tennyson3 24.05

LOW FrLy, Devin4 24.93

BAL JrLuu, Hanley5 25.26

LINC SOChan, Jeffery6 25.33

WASH SoJian, Gary7 25.48

WASH JrAu, Andrew8 25.58

LOW FrKim, Hyun Jae9 25.76

GAL SrMunoz, Kyle10 26.56

BAL SoCoronado, Daniel11 31.97

GAL SrBeaman, Cooper--- DQ

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.44 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoTom, Jennifer1 32.69

WASH FrUng, Tiffany2 33.20

LINC SOMuraki, Rika3 34.20

WASH FrHuang, Crystal4 35.65

LOW FrCho, Kellie5 37.77

LOW FrChiu, Calista6 39.41

WASH FrSnyder, Amanda7 41.86

BAL SrTruong, Joyce8 41.99

BAL SoFang, Wendy9 42.05

LOW FrQuach, Emily10 43.69

ICA SoWong, Crystal11 59.35

LINC SoHang, Elaine--- DQ

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012 Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAL JrLau, James1 29.22

LOW FrCanotal, Kyle2 29.76

LOW SoChan, Victor3 32.07

BAL FrLuo, Tony4 32.25

LOW JrFeng, Henry5 33.21

LOW JrTsatskin, Anthony6 34.18

WASH SoYu, Casey7 34.24

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 58.27 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAL SoChin, Audrey1 1:00.87

28.54 32.33

LOW JrLam, Kenya2 1:02.93

29.26 33.67

LINC SOVu, Brooke3 1:04.89

30.27 34.62

LOW SoTse, Monica4 1:10.35

32.50 37.85

BAL SrChen, Betty5 1:10.70

32.83 37.87

LOW SoTaniguchi, Junko6 1:15.17

34.13 41.04

GAL JrRamirez, Andrea7 1:16.24

36.05 40.19

LOW SoThai, Lily8 1:20.13

37.09 43.04
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#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH FrBanach, Eric1 57.12

26.27 30.85

WASH JrLieu, John2 57.76

26.62 31.14

LOW SoLee, Jun Woo3 57.85

27.16 30.69

LOW JrStielstra, Peter4 58.27

27.53 30.74

LINC FrHoang, Ethan5 1:02.21

28.05 34.16

LOW JrWong, Vince6 1:02.47

28.89 33.58

WASH JrChen, Eric7 1:04.37

29.18 35.19

WASH JrAu, Andrew8 1:11.36

29.61 41.75

LOW FrLeong, Diego9 1:12.98

33.11 39.87

GAL SrLau, Joe--- DQ

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999 Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrWong, Nicole1 1:07.28

31.89 35.39

LOW SoChang, Beverly2 1:10.14

32.67 37.47

WASH FrWong, Ashley3 1:10.27

32.66 37.61

WASH FrZhu, Lucinda4 1:13.55

34.04 39.51

WASH FrLee, Evelynne5 1:14.48

32.84 41.64

WASH SoSalazar, Sierra6 1:17.15

34.62 42.53

LOW SoKwong, Nicole7 1:18.95

38.59 40.36

LINC JRTran, Jessica8 1:22.29

38.09 44.20

BAL JrPoe, Ma Eint9 1:24.30

39.75 44.55

BAL JrModena, Alexandra10 1:29.81

40.75 49.06

ICA SoBabia, Patricia11 1:49.00

49.69 59.31

BAL JrYee, Joey12 1:52.51

47.90 1:04.61

LOW FrSorensen, Nico--- DQ

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004 Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAL SoGanbold, Dandar1 59.61

28.04 31.57

LOW FrCanotal, Kyle2 1:00.36

28.09 32.27

MISS FrJohns, Elliot3 1:01.24

29.81 31.43

BAL JrNgo, Christopher4 1:03.08

30.04 33.04

LINC FrTang, Jackie5 1:03.63

29.99 33.64

WASH JrLiu, Curtis6 1:03.98

29.97 34.01

LOW FrLee, Dennis7 1:04.22

30.32 33.90

GAL SoHe, Eric8 1:04.79

30.91 33.88

LINC JrChu, Jeffrey9 1:05.50

29.50 36.00

WASH SoYu, Casey10 1:08.80

31.25 37.55

WASH FrAu, Joshua11 1:09.55

32.13 37.42

GAL SrLo, Wilson12 1:09.65

31.65 38.00

LOW SoChen, Eric13 1:09.87

32.21 37.66

WASH FrLam, Justin14 1:11.34

31.88 39.46

GAL FrLei, Kevin15 1:21.83

37.16 44.67

LOW FrShponko, Tengis--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 53.79 2001 Josefa Carlin

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrHuang, Angela1 56.93

27.25 29.68

LOW SrLi, Sherita2 58.85

28.18 30.67

WASH FrLau, Samantha3 59.42

28.70 30.72

LOW SoKhuu, Emily4 1:02.33

29.35 32.98

LOW FrGoldberg, Mariel5 1:03.47

29.81 33.66

LINC SOVolpe, Etana6 1:04.68

30.94 33.74

ACAD JrWu, Izzy7 1:04.93

31.13 33.80

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 47.01 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SrChiu, Brandon1 49.50

23.69 25.81

WASH JrLiang, Marco2 50.08

23.94 26.14

WASH SrVu, Jordan3 50.25

24.06 26.19

WASH FrBanach, Eric4 50.94

24.51 26.43

LOW SrZhu, Tennyson5 54.57

25.90 28.67

WASH JrCheung, Ethan6 54.67

25.90 28.77

LOW SoTan, Alan7 54.82

26.25 28.57

BAL JrLuu, Hanley8 55.08

25.92 29.16

LINC SOChan, Jeffery9 56.52

28.26 28.26

LOW SoWong, Derek10 58.61

27.07 31.54

BAL SoCoronado, Daniel11 1:18.05

33.25 44.80

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:44 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:59.43 2015 Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BURT FrApelo, Corinne1 6:42.72

34.49 40.54 40.8441.07

42.07 42.00 41.06 42.87

40.86 36.92

ACAD FrHuey, Kaitlyn2 6:50.79

35.44 40.21 41.6441.65

42.04 42.28 41.51 42.48

42.76 40.78

LOW SoGon, Olivia3 7:11.86

37.42 43.12 45.4745.02

45.00 45.23 44.04 44.02

42.95 39.59

WASH SoDiep, Jennifer4 7:20.51

36.31 41.29 45.1743.17

45.17 47.24 45.46 46.22

45.64 44.84

WASH SOChoy, Kelsey5 7:27.33

35.54 40.54 46.841:28.54

47.36 47.31 48.63 47.25

45.32

WASH FrLin, Serena6 7:46.73

40.48 45.17 48.3947.84

47.17 47.46 48.66 49.62

47.66 44.28
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Preliminaries ...   (#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:44 Junior Varsity)

BAL JrJones, Stella7 9:05.78

45.39 52.58 56.5555.52

56.46 56.67 56.57 56.63

55.66 53.75

LOW FrKuan, Mikaela8 10:18.30

43.78 56.34 1:05.281:06.09

1:06.45 1:08.98 1:05.88 1:05.57

1:03.42 56.51

BAL JrLi, Tracy9 10:35.83

46.94 58.96 1:06.031:04.88

1:08.15 1:08.07 1:07.72 1:07.22

1:04.36 1:03.50

ICA SoNavarro, Lesly10 11:49.88

1:05.15 1:10.69 1:15.981:13.26

1:15.36 1:13.30 1:13.31 1:09.44

1:11.76 1:01.63

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:55.32 2014 Andrew Au

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrPark, Joshua1 6:18.83

32.82 37.30 39.3839.01

40.04 39.38 39.29 38.04

38.51 35.06

BAL FrCheng, Desmond2 6:24.84

32.11 37.55 39.6539.29

39.65 40.08 39.79 39.53

40.56 36.63

GAL FrCheng, Timothy3 7:05.68

35.52 40.99 43.1941.94

44.60 44.77 45.33 45.31

43.88 40.15

BAL FrZheng, Jacky4 7:10.29

33.42 40.18 43.8743.69

44.52 45.47 45.40 45.03

46.28 42.43

WASH FrLu, Harry5 7:26.84

32.53 41.42 46.6346.04

47.63 47.93 48.06 48.68

46.76 41.16

WASH FrGorobets, Stansilav6 7:42.95

37.20 43.50 48.3746.70

49.28 48.24 48.98 47.91

48.21 44.56

 
#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrWu, Emily1 5:41.04

30.47 34.34 34.7535.02

33.82 34.27 35.41 36.18

34.61 32.17

LINC SOVu, Brooke2 5:43.35

30.39 33.83 34.8134.61

34.91 35.13 35.62 35.00

34.88 34.17

LINC SRMcKay, Megan3 5:50.76

30.32 33.89 35.5335.34

36.49 35.61 36.41 36.67

35.75 34.75

WASH SrBeaulieu, Catherine4 5:58.84

30.98 34.39 36.2635.39

35.59 36.50 36.97 37.70

38.13 36.93

WASH SoLy, Camellia5 6:11.21

31.70 35.66 37.8836.94

38.51 38.53 38.65 38.83

37.97 36.54

LOW SrJones, Maia6 6:23.30

32.58 37.47 39.1939.34

40.01 39.83 40.00 39.96

38.12 36.80

WASH FrBahamonde, Isabel7 6:24.42

34.27 37.94 39.9539.30

38.98 39.97 40.26 39.54

38.93 35.28

GAL JrRamirez, Andrea8 6:24.92

34.74 38.25 39.6938.77

39.69 39.81 39.33 40.46

38.16 36.02

GAL SoTam, Kayla9 6:25.38

35.21 37.45 39.2038.68

39.05 39.49 39.36 39.93

39.75 37.26

LOW JrMerry, Sarah10 6:37.04

32.97 37.04 40.5939.37

40.74 40.81 41.81 41.74

41.78 40.19

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WASH FrTran, Tyler1 5:31.64

28.08 32.47 34.0833.58

34.35 35.07 34.73 35.68

34.09 29.51

LOW JrChu, Jacob2 5:44.93

28.51 33.33 35.1435.01

35.29 36.02 36.07 36.44

35.33 33.79

WASH FrHuang, Brian3 5:51.58

29.85 33.29 35.7834.98

36.03 36.61 37.33 37.21

36.24 34.26

WASH JrChen, Eric4 5:55.61

29.75 36.07 35.9335.76

36.03 37.57 35.63 35.69

36.08 37.10

LOW JrStielstra, Peter5 6:05.68

29.19 34.81 37.9336.71

36.74 37.45 38.66 38.58

37.80 37.81

LOW JrLee, Brian6 6:20.57

28.22 33.99 38.1637.02

38.51 39.59 40.70 43.03

39.54 41.81

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.13 2015 Amy Eilers

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW FrGreenhill, Charlotte1 33.17

LINC SRCheung, Tiffany2 35.77

GAL FrLee, Lillian3 35.83

LOW JrZeng, Olivia4 35.88

LOW SoTom, Jennifer5 36.44

LOW FrCho, Kellie6 37.48

WASH FrSnyder, Amanda7 41.96

LINC SoVan, Olivia8 41.99

WASH JRGuan, Deanna9 43.18

BAL SrTruong, Joyce10 45.37

LINC SoTam, Jessica11 45.63

BAL JrModena, Alexandra12 49.09

BAL FrMoreno, Jennifer13 52.29

ICA SoBabia, Patricia14 58.09

LINC JROrdonez, Laura15 1:02.67

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAL SoChan, Devon1 31.38

LINC FrChan, Russel2 36.83

BAL JrLuu, Jason3 36.97

WASH FrWong, Collin4 38.11

LOW SoTavares, Gerard5 39.01

LINC SoTran, Lucas6 39.28

LINC SRLam, Brandon7 40.28

LOW JrConlu, Nicolas8 42.40

GAL SrTumendemberel, Zolboo9 45.03

LOW FrLee, Dennis--- DQ

LOW SoChen, Eric--- DQ

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 59.67 2014 Alika Lew-Koga

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAL SoChin, Audrey1 1:00.98

29.68 31.30

LOW FrCheung, Julinna2 1:03.11

29.94 33.17

LOW SrLi, Sherita3 1:04.78

30.87 33.91

LINC SRMcKay, Megan4 1:06.92

32.08 34.84
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Preliminaries ...   (#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity)

LOW FrGoldberg, Mariel5 1:10.16

33.99 36.17

GAL SoTam, Kayla6 1:15.24

37.09 38.15

LOW SoChang, Karlee--- NS

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 54.31 2013 Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrLew, Derek1 54.63

26.51 28.12

WASH SrVu, Jordan2 56.08

27.50 28.58

WASH FrTong, Nathan3 1:03.65

31.35 32.30

LOW FrKim, Hyun Jae4 1:04.22

31.70 32.52

LINC JRYee, Darren5 1:04.97

31.43 33.54

LOW JrChu, Jacob6 1:05.43

31.76 33.67

GAL SrBeaman, Cooper7 1:07.08

30.33 36.75

WASH FrAu, Jonathan8 1:10.03

32.93 37.10

GAL SrMunoz, Kyle9 1:10.79

33.82 36.97

LOW SoTan, Alan--- DQ

30.15 32.79

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 34.93 2015 Connie Yuen

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LINC JRWoo, April1 37.59

WASH SOChoy, Kelsey2 38.79

LOW SoDuan, Dephny3 39.27

WASH FrWong, Ashley4 39.84

LOW SoChang, Beverly5 40.20

BAL FrChan, Victoria6 43.10

LOW FrLim, Sophia7 46.56

WASH JRGuan, Deanna8 48.17

LINC JRZhang, Emily9 49.15

LINC SoTam, Jessica10 49.73

ICA JrGuardado, Catita11 54.77

LINC SoYee, Roxanne12 59.35

ICA SoNavarro, Lesly13 1:18.78

ICA SoIbay, Ayanna--- DQ

LOW FrSeto, Sunny--- DQ

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.25 2012 Andrew Lee

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAL JrTran, Wilson1 31.69

GAL JrLau, James2 32.56

LOW JrHyunh, Dean3 34.94

BAL JrNgo, Christopher4 35.69

LOW SoChoi, Michael5 36.22

GAL SrHuang, Andrew6 36.37

LINC SoChen, Hugo7 37.65

LINC SRLao, Brandon8 38.29

GAL FrLangston, Mateo9 38.46

WASH FrGorobets, Stansilav10 40.11

GAL JrWoo, Wesley11 40.28

LOW FrAllison, Robert12 40.43

LOW FrYu, Kenny13 46.79

BAL FrXu, Jalen14 47.00

WASH JRWang, Jiaming--- DQ

WASH SoGorobets, Valentin--- DQ

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:07.27 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW SoEilers, Amy1 1:10.86

33.50 37.36

WASH FrLau, Samantha2 1:18.23

37.34 40.89

LOW SoKhuu, Emily3 1:18.28

36.76 41.52

LOW SoTse, Monica4 1:18.75

37.41 41.34

BAL SoLin, Kayla5 1:19.64

36.92 42.72

BAL SrTruong, Jasmine6 1:23.95

39.72 44.23

WASH JrUng, Selena7 1:24.03

39.67 44.36

LOW FrChiu, Sherry8 1:25.72

37.92 47.80

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992 Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOW JrWong, Vince*1 1:04.80

30.10 34.70

WASH SoTran, Taylor*1 1:04.80

30.23 34.57

LOW JrHuang, Andy3 1:07.47

31.66 35.81

WASH JrLieu, John4 1:08.83

32.32 36.51

LINC SOLin, Wesley5 1:09.98

32.97 37.01

LOW FrLou, Brandon6 1:11.25

33.56 37.69

GAL SrLau, Joe7 1:11.42

33.37 38.05

LOW FrLee, Morgan8 1:12.95

33.73 39.22

WASH JRYe, Andy9 1:15.65

35.52 40.13
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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:07.07 2015 Lowell

A Eilers, C Yuen, E Khuu, N Balzer

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 2:12.29

Zeng, Olivia Jr Wong, Nicole Fr

Tom, Jennifer So Greenhill, Charlotte Fr

35.28 37.21 59.80

ALINC2 2:16.40

Cheung, Tiffany SR Muraki, Rika SO

Lei, Lydia Fr Woo, April JR

34.90 43.55 27.7530.20

AWASH3 2:22.35

Ung, Tiffany Fr Choy, Kelsey SO

Huang, Crystal Fr Diep, Jennifer So

38.76 37.57 30.1435.88

ABAL4 2:44.22

Jones, Stella Jr Chan, Victoria Fr

Truong, Joyce Sr Fang, Wendy So

30.1044.85

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:55.49 2013 Lowell High School

L. Tam, A. Chow, G. Freedland, J. Jiang

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGAL1 1:55.84

Chan, Devon So Lau, James Jr

Chan, Brosnan Fr Ganbold, Dandar So

36.78 25.85 25.2227.99

ALOW2 1:59.80

Canotal, Kyle Fr Hyunh, Dean Jr

Chan, Victor So Park, Joshua Fr

30.84 32.74 25.8530.37

ABAL3 2:02.31

Tran, Wilson Jr Ngo, Christopher Jr

Cheng, Desmond Fr Luo, Tony Fr

29.70 35.79 27.1629.66

ALINC4 2:12.87

Chu, Jeffrey Jr Lao, Brandon SR

Tang, Jackie Fr Tran, Lucas So

37.47 32.06 31.2032.14

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:52.28 2011 Lowell High School

A Lew-Koga, A Chun, M Morucci, L Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:52.09

Li, Sherita Sr Huang, Angela Fr

Cheung, Julinna Fr Yee, Amanda So

28.34 31.37 25.1527.23

ALINC2 1:58.64

McKay, Megan SR Vu, Brooke SO

Wong, Victoria SO Volpe, Etana SO

29.31 33.57 27.3228.44

ABAL3 2:02.82

Chin, Audrey So Lin, Kayla So

Chen, Betty Sr Ou, Katie Sr

28.58 35.73 27.9230.59

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:40.80 2013 Lincoln High School

Jared Vu, Jordan Vu, R Tam, D Tang

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW*1 1:39.85

Chiu, Brandon Sr Wong, Vince Jr

Stielstra, Peter Jr Lew, Derek Jr

25.33 28.43 21.7224.37

AWASH*1 1:39.85

Vu, Jordan Sr Tran, Taylor So

Liang, Marco Jr Banach, Eric Fr

24.59 28.96 22.4923.81

ALINC3 1:50.61

Yee, Darren JR Lin, Wesley SO

Hoang, Ethan Fr Chan, Jeffery SO

29.30 31.30 24.8425.17

ABAL4 2:21.33

Luu, Hanley Jr Xu, Jalen Fr

Luu, Jason Jr Coronado, Daniel So

30.74 44.03 31.3135.25

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:14.02 2015 Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrGreenhill, Charlotte1 2:20.90

32.15 36.05 35.2237.48

LINC FrLei, Lydia2 2:21.62

33.32 35.94 35.0437.32

LOW SoGon, Olivia3 2:32.15

34.09 39.03 38.4940.54

LOW FrBushkov, Isabelle4 2:36.56

32.94 39.25 42.1242.25

WASH FrUng, Tiffany5 2:36.90

34.22 38.68 42.7341.27

WASH FrHuang, Crystal6 2:46.44

34.98 42.62 43.1245.72

LOW SoKwong, Nicole7 2:51.86

38.23 42.79 44.1046.74

BAL SoFang, Wendy8 2:52.13

35.49 41.48 48.2646.90

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Cutoff 2:15 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 2:00.46 2004 Garlen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BAL FrCheng, Desmond1 2:13.80

29.26 33.32 35.4535.77

LOW SoChan, Victor2 2:18.39

29.66 33.75 37.8837.10

WASH FrAu, Joshua3 2:20.30

30.75 34.84 36.6338.08

WASH FrLu, Harry4 2:29.51

30.15 35.21 42.6841.47

GAL FrLangston, Mateo5 2:31.41

33.56 38.47 39.1440.24

GAL FrCheng, Timothy6 2:32.58

31.17 33.93 44.6942.79

LOW JrTsatskin, Anthony7 2:38.92

33.91 37.97 44.0243.02

BAL FrZheng, Jacky8 2:44.50

37.38 39.55 43.6843.89

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:57.47 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrWu, Emily1 2:03.38

29.24 31.82 30.9631.36

LINC SOWong, Victoria2 2:04.58

27.69 30.80 33.1232.97

LOW SoYee, Amanda3 2:08.38

28.15 31.04 35.3533.84

LOW JrRemstedt, Anna4 2:10.05

31.46 33.33 31.6933.57

WASH SrBeaulieu, Catherine5 2:12.91

29.66 33.37 35.0534.83

WASH SoLy, Camellia6 2:13.20

29.36 33.90 34.4135.53

GAL JrVan Natta, Ava7 2:16.30

29.93 33.82 36.6735.88

WASH FrBahamonde, Isabel8 2:20.80

32.24 36.19 35.3936.98

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 1:47.99 1985 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH JrLiang, Marco1 1:50.18

25.42 27.50 28.9028.36

LOW SoLee, Jun Woo2 1:53.90

25.70 28.13 30.5329.54

LOW FrLy, Devin3 1:58.15

26.36 29.79 30.1531.85

WASH JrCheung, Ethan4 1:58.86

26.19 28.94 32.2831.45

WASH FrTong, Nathan5 2:04.01

28.01 31.02 32.6532.33

WASH FrHuang, Brian6 2:07.31

27.47 30.90 34.9234.02

LOW JrLee, Brian7 2:11.16

26.98 31.98 36.6835.52

LOW FrLee, Morgan8 2:11.55

28.42 32.41 35.6335.09

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:09.57 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BURT FrApelo, Corinne1 1:14.84

33.38 41.46

LINC FrLei, Lydia2 1:14.95

34.85 40.10
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Finals ...   (#9  Girls 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:14 Junior Varsity)

ACAD FrHuey, Kaitlyn3 1:15.77

35.46 40.31

LOW SoDuan, Dephny4 1:16.83

35.36 41.47

GAL SoSenel, Aryana5 1:19.08

34.12 44.96

LOW FrSorensen, Nico6 1:21.72

36.68 45.04

LOW FrBushkov, Isabelle7 1:21.98

36.37 45.61

LINC SoVan, Olivia8 1:28.30

40.80 47.50

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard IM Cutoff 1:05 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:01.54 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BAL JrTran, Wilson1 1:02.14

28.53 33.61

GAL FrChan, Brosnan2 1:05.41

28.90 36.51

LOW FrPark, Joshua3 1:09.01

32.04 36.97

WASH FrUng, Victor4 1:10.30

32.61 37.69

LOW SoChoi, Michael5 1:11.26

32.28 38.98

LINC JrChu, Jeffrey6 1:12.95

33.05 39.90

BAL FrLuo, Tony7 1:15.10

35.24 39.86

LOW JrFeng, Henry8 1:22.47

40.40 42.07

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 2:09.00 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrHuang, Angela1 2:14.24

28.35 33.78 32.3739.74

LOW JrLam, Kenya2 2:20.00

29.67 35.67 32.9241.74

LOW SoThai, Lily3 2:32.78

33.46 39.51 36.7443.07

LOW SoChang, Karlee4 2:34.41

34.14 38.95 36.1345.19

WASH FrYeh, Helen5 2:38.16

32.80 41.65 37.1946.52

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH SoTran, Taylor1 2:02.52

25.97 30.40 30.1536.00

WASH FrTran, Tyler2 2:03.61

25.96 30.85 29.6937.11

LOW SrChiu, Brandon3 2:08.45

25.93 31.06 31.4939.97

LOW JrHuang, Andy4 2:19.54

28.43 35.08 34.6241.41

LOW FrLou, Brandon5 2:19.85

31.42 35.57 33.4039.46

LINC SOLin, Wesley6 2:25.02

32.51 40.65 31.5240.34

LOW SoWong, Derek7 2:26.88

31.84 37.19 35.3342.52

WASH FrAu, Jonathan8 2:27.60

29.03 38.26 33.5046.81

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Cutoff 28 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.85 2013 Katie Ou

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LINC JRWoo, April1 28.32

LOW FrWong, Nicole2 28.72

LINC SRCheung, Tiffany3 29.93

WASH SoDiep, Jennifer4 30.84

GAL SoSenel, Aryana5 31.09

WASH FrLee, Evelynne6 31.30

WASH FrZhu, Lucinda7 31.63

LINC SOMuraki, Rika8 32.21

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free Cutoff 26 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 25.32 2010 James Kwan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GAL SrPhan, Jeffery1 26.28

GAL FrChan, Brosnan2 26.33

MISS FrJohns, Elliot3 26.78

LOW JrHyunh, Dean4 27.18

GAL SoChan, Devon5 27.20

WASH FrUng, Victor6 27.53

LINC FrTang, Jackie7 28.05

LINC SRLao, Brandon8 29.18

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 24.72 2012 Kristie Chan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrCheung, Julinna1 25.58

LINC SOWong, Victoria2 26.09

LOW SoYee, Amanda3 26.29

LOW SoEilers, Amy4 26.34

LOW SoYuen, Connie5 26.80

BAL SrOu, Katie6 27.56

GAL JrVan Natta, Ava7 27.70

ACAD JrWu, Izzy8 28.98

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 21.70 2016 Derek Lew

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrLew, Derek1 21.99

LINC FrHoang, Ethan2 23.41

LOW SrZhu, Tennyson3 23.55

LOW FrLy, Devin4 24.57

WASH JrAu, Andrew5 24.93

BAL JrLuu, Hanley6 24.98

LINC SOChan, Jeffery7 25.07

WASH SoJian, Gary8 25.82

 
#17  Girls 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 32 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 30.44 2012 Michelle Keung

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoTom, Jennifer1 31.62

WASH FrUng, Tiffany2 33.34

LINC SOMuraki, Rika3 33.87

WASH FrHuang, Crystal4 36.07

LOW FrCho, Kellie5 37.93

LOW FrChiu, Calista6 40.44

BAL SrTruong, Joyce7 42.51

WASH FrSnyder, Amanda8 43.24

 
#18  Boys 50 Yard Fly Cutoff 30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 26.94 2012 Roy Tam

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GAL JrLau, James1 28.71

LOW FrCanotal, Kyle2 29.49

LOW SoChan, Victor3 32.00

BAL FrLuo, Tony4 32.96

LOW JrTsatskin, Anthony5 33.54

LOW JrFeng, Henry6 33.98

WASH SoYu, Casey7 34.73

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 58.27 2005 Chelsea Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BAL SoChin, Audrey1 1:00.99

28.94 32.05

LOW JrLam, Kenya2 1:02.85

29.21 33.64

LINC SOVu, Brooke3 1:03.93

30.09 33.84

LOW SoTse, Monica4 1:08.12

31.60 36.52

BAL SrChen, Betty5 1:09.45

32.22 37.23

GAL JrRamirez, Andrea6 1:12.32

33.10 39.22

LOW SoTaniguchi, Junko7 1:13.56

33.26 40.30
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Finals ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity)

LOW SoThai, Lily8 1:18.90

36.24 42.66

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

AAA League: 49.82 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoLee, Jun Woo1 55.46

25.70 29.76

WASH FrBanach, Eric2 55.81

25.73 30.08

WASH JrLieu, John3 56.82

26.53 30.29

LOW JrStielstra, Peter4 57.34

26.43 30.91

LOW JrWong, Vince5 1:01.40

28.54 32.86

LINC FrHoang, Ethan6 1:02.68

28.56 34.12

WASH JrChen, Eric7 1:04.43

27.81 36.62

WASH JrAu, Andrew8 1:05.24

27.72 37.52

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Free Cutoff 1:07 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 58.65 1999 Jaclyn Rosen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrWong, Nicole1 1:06.91

31.51 35.40

WASH FrWong, Ashli2 1:08.53

32.00 36.53

LOW SoChang, Beverly3 1:11.54

32.75 38.79

WASH FrLee, Evelynne4 1:13.49

32.43 41.06

WASH FrZhu, Lucinda5 1:14.99

34.20 40.79

WASH SoSalazar, Sierra6 1:15.21

33.52 41.69

LOW SoKwong, Nicole7 1:20.95

38.95 42.00

LINC JRTran, Jessica8 1:21.44

36.42 45.02

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Free Cutoff 58 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 53.98 2004 Galen Yu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GAL SoGanbold, Dandar1 58.09

27.59 30.50

LOW FrCanotal, Kyle2 59.48

28.16 31.32

MISS FrJohns, Elliot3 1:00.88

28.78 32.10

LOW FrLee, Dennis4 1:02.54

28.97 33.57

LINC FrTang, Jackie5 1:02.93

29.30 33.63

BAL JrNgo, Christopher6 1:04.36

30.26 34.10

WASH JrLiu, Curtis7 1:09.26

31.28 37.98

GAL SoHe, Eric--- DQ

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 53.79 2001 Josefa Carlin

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SrLi, Sherita1 55.29

26.72 28.57

LOW FrHuang, Angela2 57.15

27.23 29.92

WASH FrLau, Samantha3 58.78

28.14 30.64

LINC SOVolpe, Etana4 1:00.67

29.34 31.33

LOW FrGoldberg, Mariel5 1:01.28

29.12 32.16

LOW SoKhuu, Emily6 1:01.29

28.99 32.30

ACAD JrWu, Izzy7 1:02.67

29.35 33.32

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 47.01 2013 Jared Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH SrVu, Jordan1 48.53

23.14 25.39

LOW SrChiu, Brandon2 48.81

23.16 25.65

WASH JrLiang, Marco3 49.41

23.79 25.62

WASH FrBanach, Eric4 51.84

24.53 27.31

WASH JrCheung, Ethan5 51.97

25.14 26.83

LOW SrZhu, Tennyson6 52.60

25.12 27.48

LOW SoTan, Alan7 54.35

25.84 28.51

BAL JrLuu, Hanley8 54.73

26.04 28.69

 
#25  Girls 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:44 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:59.43 2015 Camellia Ly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BURT FrApelo, Corinne1 6:30.95

33.11 37.93 39.2140.59

40.45 41.64 41.30 40.16

40.01 36.55

ACAD FrHuey, Kaitlyn2 6:46.94

34.91 38.71 41.1240.15

42.42 43.17 43.23 42.60

41.94 38.69

LOW SoGon, Olivia3 7:04.38

35.91 41.83 44.0044.06

44.56 44.45 44.00 43.72

42.80 39.05

WASH SOChoy, Kelsey4 7:21.10

36.48 41.14 45.1443.39

46.01 46.19 46.12 47.08

45.98 43.57

WASH SoDiep, Jennifer5 7:29.80

36.90 44.40 46.4347.02

45.96 45.97 46.13 46.88

44.75 45.36

WASH FrLin, Serena6 7:47.28

39.90 44.52 48.6846.92

48.74 48.33 48.20 49.30

48.42 44.27

BAL JrJones, Stella7 9:08.35

44.67 53.87 56.9456.33

56.63 58.21 55.56 56.88

1:49.26

LOW FrKuan, Mikaela8 10:05.39

47.28 1:00.26 1:03.571:02.71

1:03.55 1:04.91 1:03.96 1:02.45

1:01.43 55.27

 
#26  Boys 500 Yard Free Cutoff 6:30 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 5:55.32 2014 Andrew Au

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrPark, Joshua1 6:18.25

32.91 36.39 38.4838.34

39.32 39.57 40.10 39.03

38.82 35.29

BAL FrCheng, Desmond2 6:27.02

32.55 36.62 38.7638.55

1:19.83 40.13 41.11 41.45

38.02

GAL FrCheng, Timothy3 6:54.33

33.56 39.17 41.9940.63

42.52 43.01 44.48 42.89

45.04 41.04

WASH FrLu, Harry4 7:13.72

32.91 41.55 45.5045.25

44.87 45.23 46.09 46.14

46.26 39.92

BAL FrZheng, Jacky5 7:13.87

34.87 39.76 43.7141.63

44.03 45.27 45.96 46.62

46.82 45.20

WASH FrGorobets, Stansilav6 7:46.44

37.20 43.55 46.9846.53

49.24 49.52 47.92 49.01

50.55 45.94
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#27  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 5:18.97 2002 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LINC SOVu, Brooke1 5:35.68

28.97 32.27 34.3233.49

34.84 34.82 34.33 34.47

34.29 33.88

LOW FrWu, Emily2 5:39.07

30.07 33.23 33.8534.20

34.68 35.17 35.25 33.46

35.34 33.82

LINC SRMcKay, Megan3 5:49.27

30.13 33.59 34.4234.17

35.71 36.07 36.65 36.64

36.65 35.24

WASH SrBeaulieu, Catherine4 5:56.04

30.60 33.91 36.0035.00

35.63 36.51 36.13 37.30

37.98 36.98

WASH SoLy, Camellia5 6:07.14

31.36 35.02 37.5637.66

38.50 37.74 38.14 37.99

37.97 35.20

LOW SrJones, Maia6 6:18.11

31.95 36.61 39.6639.31

38.72 39.29 39.41 38.92

37.78 36.46

WASH FrBahamonde, Isabel7 6:20.56

33.86 38.21 38.2139.56

38.75 38.96 38.93 39.44

39.00 35.64

GAL JrRamirez, Andrea8 6:24.66

34.98 38.32 39.5838.65

39.36 39.51 38.70 39.59

38.81 37.16

 
#28  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

AAA League: 4:49.80 1984 Tim Hennessey

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH FrTran, Tyler1 5:08.18

25.96 30.08 32.2031.54

32.21 32.38 32.30 31.80

31.20 28.51

LOW JrChu, Jacob2 5:27.17

26.17 30.16 32.6631.38

33.07 34.51 34.69 35.40

35.12 34.01

LOW JrStielstra, Peter3 5:27.18

26.52 29.97 33.0132.19

34.29 34.70 34.73 35.31

34.37 32.09

WASH FrHuang, Brian4 5:49.64

29.88 33.38 35.9235.19

36.31 36.68 36.50 36.20

36.05 33.53

WASH JrChen, Eric5 5:51.02

28.86 33.88 34.7534.34

35.87 36.77 36.92 36.92

37.42 35.29

LOW JrLee, Brian6 6:05.28

28.92 33.13 35.1534.76

37.24 37.86 39.03 39.57

41.57 38.05

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:41.76 2012 Lowell High School

A Lew-Koga, A Azus, K Leung, L Fung

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:47.28

Lam, Kenya Jr Remstedt, Anna Jr

Tse, Monica So Eilers, Amy So

26.18 26.82 26.5027.78

AWASH2 1:48.92

Lau, Samantha Fr Yeh, Helen Fr

Ly, Camellia So Beaulieu, Catherine Sr

26.68 27.69 27.4327.12

ABAL3 1:50.26

Ou, Katie Sr Chen, Betty Sr

Lin, Kayla So Chin, Audrey So

27.56 27.83 26.6028.27

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 1:31.07 2015 Washington

T Tran, J Lee, J Phan, M Liang

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:30.95

Lee, Jun Woo So Ly, Devin Fr

Zhu, Tennyson Sr Lew, Derek Jr

22.84 24.05 21.2922.77

AWASH2 1:34.34

Tran, Tyler Fr Cheung, Ethan Jr

Lieu, John Jr Banach, Eric Fr

24.51 23.67 22.7823.38

ALINC3 1:40.25

Lin, Wesley SO Yee, Darren JR

Chan, Jeffery SO Hoang, Ethan Fr

26.01 25.72 23.5624.96

ABAL4 1:58.99

Luu, Hanley Jr Luu, Jason Jr

Coronado, Daniel So Zheng, Jacky Fr

25.39 28.96 33.9630.68

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Back Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.13 2015 Amy Eilers

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW FrGreenhill, Charlotte1 33.01

LOW SoTom, Jennifer2 34.77

LINC SRCheung, Tiffany3 34.93

GAL FrLee, Lillian4 35.23

LOW JrZeng, Olivia5 35.28

LOW FrCho, Kellie6 37.00

LINC SoVan, Olivia7 40.61

WASH FrSnyder, Amanda8 43.67

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Back Cutoff 31 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 28.33 2007 Anthony Li

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GAL SoChan, Devon1 32.20

BAL JrLuu, Jason2 36.25

LINC FrChan, Russel3 36.57

WASH FrWong, Collin4 36.67

LOW SoTavares, Gerard5 38.37

LINC SRLam, Brandon6 38.44

LINC SoTran, Lucas7 40.27

LOW JrConlu, Nicolas8 40.51

 
#33  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 59.67 2014 Alika Lew-Koga

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BAL SoChin, Audrey1 1:00.73

29.87 30.86

LOW SrLi, Sherita2 1:01.93

29.99 31.94

LOW FrCheung, Julinna3 1:02.88

30.04 32.84

LINC SRMcKay, Megan4 1:03.31

30.28 33.03

LOW FrGoldberg, Mariel5 1:08.16

33.25 34.91

GAL SoTam, Kayla6 1:12.87

35.43 37.44

 
#34  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

AAA League: 54.31 2013 Jordan Vu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WASH SrVu, Jordan1 53.58

26.22 27.36

LOW JrLew, Derek2 55.90

26.64 29.26

LOW JrChu, Jacob3 1:01.66

29.87 31.79

WASH FrTong, Nathan4 1:02.32

30.42 31.90

LINC JRYee, Darren5 1:03.44

30.53 32.91

LOW FrKim, Hyun Jae6 1:05.07

30.13 34.94

WASH FrAu, Jonathan7 1:10.45

33.29 37.16

 
#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 34.93 2015 Connie Yuen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LINC JRWoo, April1 36.82

WASH SOChoy, Kelsey2 38.23

LOW SoDuan, Dephny3 38.82

LOW SoChang, Beverly4 39.02
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Results - AAA Finals
Finals ...   (#35  Girls 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 37 Junior Varsity)

WASH FrWong, Ashli5 39.51

BAL FrChan, Victoria6 43.44

LOW FrLim, Sophia7 44.39

WASH JRGuan, Deanna8 46.99

 
#36  Boys 50 Yard Breast Cutoff 33 Junior Varsity

AAA League: 31.25 2012 Andrew Lee

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

BAL JrTran, Wilson1 31.64

GAL JrLau, James2 32.89

LOW JrHyunh, Dean3 33.40

BAL JrNgo, Christopher4 35.20

GAL SrHuang, Andrew5 35.79

LOW SoChoi, Michael6 36.57

LINC SRLao, Brandon7 36.97

LINC SoChen, Hugo8 38.48

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 1:07.27 2001 Jessica Huang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW SoEilers, Amy1 1:11.19

33.32 37.87

WASH FrLau, Samantha2 1:16.62

36.28 40.34

LOW SoTse, Monica3 1:16.73

36.22 40.51

LOW SoKhuu, Emily4 1:17.89

36.02 41.87

LOW FrChiu, Sherry5 1:19.96

38.10 41.86

BAL SoLin, Kayla6 1:21.26

37.89 43.37

WASH JrUng, Selena7 1:22.06

38.39 43.67

BAL SrTruong, Jasmine8 1:25.01

39.16 45.85

 
#38  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

AAA League: 58.90 1992 Lin Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LOW JrWong, Vince1 1:03.53

29.66 33.87

WASH SoTran, Taylor2 1:05.16

30.16 35.00

LOW JrHuang, Andy3 1:06.30

30.54 35.76

WASH JrLieu, John4 1:08.86

32.14 36.72

LOW FrLou, Brandon5 1:09.48

32.54 36.94

GAL SrLau, Joe6 1:10.76

33.15 37.61

LOW FrLee, Morgan7 1:13.36

33.93 39.43

LINC SOLin, Wesley8 1:14.24

34.18 40.06

 
#39  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:54.01 2015 Lowell

L Thai, N Balzer, C Yuen, A Remstedt

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 1:58.26

Wong, Nicole Fr Zeng, Olivia Jr

Bushkov, Isabelle Fr Greenhill, Charlotte Fr

28.72 31.04 27.8230.68

ALINC2 2:00.00

Cheung, Tiffany SR Muraki, Rika SO

Lei, Lydia Fr Woo, April JR

30.53 32.18 28.0529.24

AWASH3 2:00.89

Huang, Crystal Fr Lee, Evelynne Fr

Diep, Jennifer So Ung, Tiffany Fr

30.09 30.73 30.6029.47

ABAL4 2:21.66

Chan, Victoria Fr Truong, Alya So

Poe, Ma Eint Jr Fang, Wendy So

35.68 35.50 33.1737.31

 
#40  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

AAA League: 1:42.65 2014 Lowell

B Ng, L Tam, J Wiley, B Lee

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGAL1 1:43.45

Chan, Devon So Ganbold, Dandar So

Chan, Brosnan Fr Lau, James Jr

27.07 24.44 26.2925.65

ALOW2 1:46.75

Park, Joshua Fr Chan, Victor So

Canotal, Kyle Fr Hyunh, Dean Jr

26.40 28.74 26.7624.85

ABAL3 1:48.32

Ngo, Christopher Jr Luo, Tony Fr

Cheng, Desmond Fr Tran, Wilson Jr

28.03 28.33 25.0426.92

ALINC4 1:54.99

Chu, Jeffrey Jr Lao, Brandon SR

Tran, Lucas So Tang, Jackie Fr

26.78 29.73 26.7831.70

AWASH5 1:56.96

Yu, Casey So Jo, Jacob Sr

Liu, Curtis Jr Ung, Victor Fr

31.14 31.05 27.0127.76

 
#41  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:45.16 2014 Lowell

A Lew-Koga, A Bui, S Li, E Wong

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOW1 3:44.03

Yee, Amanda So Li, Sherita Sr

Cheung, Julinna Fr Huang, Angela Fr

26.74 55.34 56.6826.68

26.26 55.24 26.37 56.77

ALINC2 4:00.02

McKay, Megan SR Volpe, Etana SO

Vu, Brooke SO Wong, Victoria SO

29.27 1:01.68 1:01.0328.88

28.04 58.92 27.40 58.39

AWASH3 4:05.34

Lau, Samantha Fr Yeh, Helen Fr

Ly, Camellia So Beaulieu, Catherine Sr

28.55 59.07 1:03.2730.19

28.94 1:01.62 28.74 1:01.38

ABAL4 4:31.14

Ou, Katie Sr Chen, Betty Sr

Lin, Kayla So Truong, Jasmine Sr

28.99 1:01.87 1:05.6231.33

30.29 1:05.29 1:18.36

 
#42  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

AAA League: 3:17.88 2015 Lowell

D Lew, K Lam, B Chiu, M Kim

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASH1 3:19.41

Liang, Marco Jr Tran, Tyler Fr

Tran, Taylor So Vu, Jordan Sr

23.53 49.93 49.8423.64

24.01 50.56 23.41 49.08

ALOW2 3:25.08

Stielstra, Peter Jr Ly, Devin Fr

Zhu, Tennyson Sr Chiu, Brandon Sr

24.75 52.21 52.1724.86

23.78 52.13 22.93 48.57

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Lowell 214

2. Lincoln 73

3. Washington 64

4. Balboa 63

5. Galileo 11

6. Academy 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Lowell 184

2. Washington 177

3. Lincoln 44

4. Balboa 24
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Results - AAA Finals
(Scores - Men)

5. Galileo 3

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Lowell 151

2. Washington 98

3. Lincoln 83

4. Balboa 28

5. Burton 18

6. Galileo 13

6. Academy 13

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 43

1. Galileo 114

2. Lowell 108

3. Balboa 85

4. Lincoln 44

4. Washington 44

6. Mission 12
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